

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31270/2008

SUB-DIVISIONAL CONSERVATION OFFR.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANI RAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on sole Respondent by
Registered A.D. Post. Duly signed A.D. Card received, but
none has entered appearance on behalf of sole respondent.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar